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                                                                 STD CLINIC REGISTRATION SCHEDULE    
 

                                            MARCH “REVISED” 2013 
Please note, all schedules are subject to change. Patients should be advised to call the STD clinic to confirm that a 
particular session is being held.  Patients are seen on a first come, first served (walk-in) basis, except Whittier clinic 
by appointment only. It is advisable for patients to arrive as early as possible to improve the likelihood of being seen. 
No fees are charged for services in the Los Angeles County Department of Public Health STD clinics.      
 

 
335-B EAST AVENUE K6, LANCASTER, CA  93535  Between Division Street & Gingham Avenue     

Business Office (661) 723-4526                                                                       

 
 
CENTRAL HEALTH 
CENTER 
 
*No sessions on the 
1

st
, 3

rd
, and 5

th
 

Thursdays 

 
 

 
MON 

 
TUES 

 
WED 

 
THURS 

 
FRI 

 
A.M. 

 
8:00-10:30 

 
8:00-10:30 

 
8:00-10:30 

 
800-10:30 

 
8:00-10:30 

 
P.M. 

 
12:00-3:30 

 

 
12:00-3:30 

 

 
12:00-3:30 

 

 
*12:00-3:30 

PM sessions 2
nd

 
and 4th  Thurs. 

only 

 
 

 
241 N. FIGUEROA STREET, LOS ANGELES, CA  90012    Just S of Temple Street  (213) 240-8203/Clinic  or (213) 240-8225 

 
  

 
HOLLYWOOD-
WILSHIRE HEALTH 
CENTER 
 
*Please note this site has 
no clinic on the following 
Thursdays:1

st
, 3

rd
, 5

th  
 
  

 
 

 
MON 

 
TUES 

 
WED 

 
THURS 

 
FRI 

 
A.M. 

 
7:30-10:30 

  

7:30-10:30 

 
7:30-10:30 

 
7:30-10:30 

 

7:30-10:30 
 
P.M. 

 
12:00-3:00 

 
12:00–3:00  

 
12:00-3:00 

 
12:00-3:00 

PM CLINIC 
OPEN 

 2
nd

 and 4
th

 
Thursday only 

 
 

 
5205 MELROSE AVENUE, LOS ANGELES, CA  90038   At Wilton Place          (323) 769-7932/Clinic                                                                                                                       

 
 
MONROVIA HEALTH 
CENTER 
 
No clinic on the 2

nd
 

Thurs. PM monthly & 
4

th
 Thurs PM (even 

months)* 

 
 

 
MON 

 
TUES 

 
WED 

 
THURS 

 
FRI 

 
A.M. 

 
 

 
 

 
10:00-12:30 

 
 

 
 

 
P.M. 

 
12:30-3:00 

 
 

     
12:30-3:00 

(1
st

, 3
rd

,     
4

th*
 & 5

th
) 

 

 
 
 

 
330 W. MAPLE AVENUE, MONROVIA, CA  91016  Between Magnolia Avenue & Mayflower Avenue     (626) 256-1600/Clinic    

 
 
NORTH HOLLYWOOD 
HEALTH CENTER 
 
 

 
 

 
MON 

 
TUES 

 
WED 

 
THURS 

 
FRI 

 
A.M. 

 
8:00-10:30 

 
8:00-10:30 

 
8:00-10:30 

 
   8:00-10:30 

 
 

 
P.M. 

 
12:30-3:00 

 
12:30-3:00 

 
12:30-3:00 

 
  12:30-3:00 

 
12:30-3:00 
Closed 1st 

Friday 

 

5300 TUJUNGA AVE., NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA  91601 Between Weddington Street & Chandler Boulevard  (818) 766-3982  

or (818) 766-3983/Clinic          

 
ANTELOPE VALLEY 
HEALTH CENTER 
 
 
  

 
 

 
MON 

 
TUES 

 
WED 

 
THURS 

 
FRI 

 
A.M. 

 
7:30 -10:30  
1

st
 Monday all day provider 

clinic ONLY. 
No Morning Clinic: 2

nd
, 3

rd
, 4

th
, 

5
th

 Monday 
 

 
7:30-10:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
P.M. 

12:00-3:00  
Monday afternoon clinic-Nurse 
Screening STD/HIV testing for 
patients with NO symptoms 
ONLY” 

 
12:00-3:30 
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POMONA HEALTH 
CENTER 
 

 
 

 
MON 

 
TUES 

 
WED 

 
THURS 

 
FRI 

 
A.M. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
9:00-11:30 

 
 

 
P.M. 

  
12:30-3:00 

 
12:30-3:00 

 Closed 2
nd

          
Thursday 

 

 

750 S. Park Avenue, Pomona, CA 91766     South of Mission Blvd. at 7
th

 Street   Clinic (909) 868-0235   

 
 

 
SIMMS/MANN/BURKE 
HEALTH CENTER 
 
The County operates a free 
STD clinic on site at times 
shown. Clinic on 2

nd
 floor. 

 
 

 
MON 

 
TUES 

 
WED 

 
THURS 

 
FRI 

 
A.M. 

 
 

 
8:00-10:30 

 
 

 
           

 
 

 
P.M. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
           

 
 

 
2509 PICO BLVD. (2nd Floor), SANTA MONICA, CA  90405     At 25th Street     (310) 998-3203/Nursing     

 
 

 
MARTIN LUTHER 
KING JR. CENTER 
FOR PUBLIC HEALTH 
 

 
 

 
MON 

 
TUES 

 
WED 

 
THURS 

 
FRI 

 
A.M. 

 
8:00-10:30 

 
8:00-10:30 

 
8:00- 

 
 8:00-10:30 

 
 8:00-10:30 

 
P.M. 

 
12:30-3:00 

 
12:30-3:00 

 
    5:00 

 
12:30-3:00 

 
 

 
11833 Wilmington Avenue,  Los Angeles, CA 90059    On the corner of 118

th
 and Wilmington Avenue   (323) 568-8729/Clinic     

 
 
RUTH TEMPLE 
HEALTH CENTER 
 

 
 

 
MON 

 
TUES 

 
WED 

 
THURS 

 
FRI 

 
A.M. 

 
7:30-10:30 

 
7:30-10:30 

 
7:30-10:30 

 
9:30-12:30 

 
7:30 – 10:30 

 
P.M. 

 
12:00-2:30 

 
No Clinic 

 
12:00-2:30 

 
2:00-5:00 

 
 

 
3834 S. WESTERN AVE, LOS ANGELES, CA  90062  Between Exposition and M L King Boulevard        (323) 730-3576/Clinic 
                                                                                                                                                                        

 
 
TORRANCE HEALTH 
CENTER 
 
*Registration 2:00 to 
5:00 

 
 

 
MON 

 
TUES 

 
WED 

 
THURS 

 
FRI 

 
A.M. 

 
 

 
 

 
        

 
 

 
 

 
P.M. 

 
 

 
 

 
2:30- 5:30 

Clinic hours 

 
 

 
 

 
 

711 W. DEL AMO BLVD., TORRANCE, CA 90502 Between Vermont Avenue and110 Freeway @ Hamilton Avenue   

Business Tel  (310) 354-2300                                                                                                             

 
 
CURTIS TUCKER 
HEALTH CENTER 
*Monday, Wednesday, 
Friday registration AM 
hours 7:30-10:00; PM 
registration hours 12:00-
3:00; Tuesday Thursday 
registration AM 9:30-
12:30;PM 12:00-3:00 
 

 
 

 
MON 

 
TUES 

 
WED 

 
THURS 

 
FRI 

 
A.M. 

 
8:00-11:00 

 
10:00-12:30 

 
8:00-11:00   

 

No Clinic 

 
8:00-11:00 

 
P.M. 

 
 

12:30-3:30 

 
  

2:30-5:30  

 
 

12:30-3:30  

 

12:30-3:30 

No Clinic 1
ST

 
Friday each 
month  

 
123 W. MANCHESTER BOULEVARD, INGLEWOOD, CA  90301     West  of La Brea at Fir Street  (310) 419-2106     

 
 
WHITTIER HEALTH 
CENTER 
 
PATIENTS ARE SEEN BY 
APPOINTMENT ONLY 

 
 

 
MON 

 
TUES 

 
WED 

 
THURS 

 
FRI 

 
A.M. 

 
  

  
 

 
 

  

 
P.M. 

 
 12:30-3:00 

 
12:30-3:00   

 
 

 
4:30-6:00 

 

 
7643 S. PAINTER AVENUE, WHITTIER, CA  90602  Between Mar Vista Street & Whittier Boulevard  (562) 464-5402 (Appt  
line)  

 

Submit changes to Kimberly F. Coffee at (213) 744-3075; FAX (213) 749-9605 Los Angeles County STD Program  
For more information on STDs or a referral to other low- or no-cost clinics in Los Angeles County, please call the STD Hotline at:1-800-758-0880


